
R.S.C CALENDAR 2024-2025

DATE ARRIVAL TIME HIGH TIDE ACTIVITY

Saturday, 5 October 2024 11:00 am 12:30 pm OPEN DAY

Saturday, 19 October 2024 10:00 am 12:15 pm LEARN TO SAIL*

Saturday, 19 October 2024 11:00 am 12:15 pm CLUB DAY

Saturday, 2 November 2024 9:30 am 11:30 am LEARN TO SAIL*

Saturday, 2 November 2024 10:30 am 11:30 am CLUB DAY

Saturday, 16 November 2024 9:30 am 11:10 am LEARN TO SAIL*

Saturday, 16 November 2024 10:30 am 11:10 am CLUB DAY

Saturday, 14 December 2024 9:00 am 10:00 am LEARN TO SAIL*

Saturday, 14 December 2024 9:00 am 10:00 am CLUB DAY

Saturday, 4 January 2025 12:00 pm 2:15 pm LEARN TO SAIL*

Saturday, 4 January 2025 1:00 pm 2:15 pm CLUB DAY

Saturday, 18 January 2025 12:30 pm 2:00 pm CLUB DAY

Saturday, 1 February 2025 11:30 am 1:15 pm CLUB DAY

Saturday, 15 February 2025 11:00 am 1:00 pm REGATTA

Sunday, 16 February 2025 12:00 pm 2:00 pm REGATTA

Saturday, 1 March 2025 10:30 am 12:00 pm CLUB DAY

Saturday, 15 March 2025 11:00 am 12:00 pm CLUB DAY

Saturday, 29 March 2025 10:00 am 11:00 am CLUB DAY

Saturday, 12 April 2025 9:00 am 10:00 am PICNIC DAY

Saturday, 17 May 2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm MULTIHULL RACE

Saturday, 31 May 2025 12:00 pm 1:30 pm CLOSE DAY

*$30.00 PER CHILD (AGE 8-12) PER SESSION


